Alle sportsskytterklubber i Mgre og Romsdal

(oppdatert 31. juli 2025)

Aukra Pistolklubb

c/o Aleksander Nerbga
a_nerbo@hotmail.com

Bondalen Sportsskyttar Klubb
c/o Stig-Petter Rekkedal
bssklubb@gmail.com

Baeverdalen Pistolklubb
c/o Emil Fiske
em-fi@online.no

Eide og Frana Pistolklubb
c/o Jonas Hjelen
jonas@aspekthustadvika.no

Fannefjord Pistolklubb
Postboks 49
epost@fpk.no

Hjerungavag Pistolklubb
c/o Stian Muren Pettersen
formann@hjpk.no

Stongnesvegen 37 6480 AUKRA Mobil:

idrett.speaker.no/Organisation.asp?id=26251

Bondalsvegen 380 6165 SABY Mobil:

idrett.speaker.no/Organisation.asp?id=65140

Syltarvegen 23 6652 SURNADAL Mobil:

Eidevegen 260 6490 EIDE Mobil:
6454 HJELSET Mobil:

www.fpk.no

Bautevegen 14 6063 HJZRUNGAVAG Mobil:

www.hjpk.no

Isfjorden Og Andalsnes Miniatyr Skyttergruppe

Postboks 86
arildherskedal@gmail.com

Kristiansund Sportsskyttere
Postboks 440
kpk@neasonline.no

Molde Pistolklubb
Postboks 2147
web@moldepk.no

Nesset Pistolklubb

c/o Rolf Toven
nessetpk@gmail.com

Nordvestlandet leirdueklubb
c/o Stian Hoff
hoffstian@hotmail.com

Storfjorden sportsskytterlag
c/o Karoline Hansen
post@storfjorden-sportsskytterlag.no

Sula Sportsskytterklubb
c/lo Qystein Feie
oysteinfeie@hotmail.com

Sunndal Sportsskytterklubb
c/o Helge Kristiansen
sunndal.pistolklubb@gmail.com

6339 ISFJORDEN Mobil:

6501 KRISTIANSUND N  Mobil:

www.kristiansundpistolklubb.net

6402 MOLDE Mobil:

www.moldepk.no

Stubgvegen 59 6460 EIDSVAG | ROMSDAL
http://idrett.speaker.no/Organisation.asp?id=65160

6030 LANGEVAG Mobil:
Lyngstien 4B 6390 VESTNES Mobil:
Legane 1F 6030 LANGEVAG Mobil:
Jyavegen 6 6600 SUNNDALSQRA Mobil:

48279179

45600075

93013818

91370353

91810000

47881242

48606717

40060817

47842779

99159411

99407196

92401309

95944195



Sykkylven Pistolklubb
c/o Roar Nordtgmme
roar.nordtomme@delaval.com

Tingvoll Pistolklubb

c/o Lars Magne Gjengset
gjengsetlars@gmail.com

Tustna Idrettslag
Leira
jorn.lyngvaer@gmail.com

Vanylven Sportsskyttarlag
c/o Qystein Fiska
leiar@vanssl.no

Vestnes Pistolklubb
c/o Joacim Moen Volle
vestnespk@gmail.com

Vigra og Valdergy Pistolklubb
Postboks 70
leder@vivapk.no

@rsta/Volda Pistolklubb
Postboks 348
formann@ovpk.org

Alesund Pistolklubb

Stavnesveien 107
lahellan@online.no

Andalsnes Pistolklubb

c/o Harald Ove Bu Olsen
post@andalsnespk.no

Bakkane 33

Vagavegen 412 6630 TINGVOLL

6590 TUSTNA
www.tustnaidrettslag.no

Vanylvsvegen 1408 6143 FISKA

www.vanssl.no

skorgeneset 5 6390 VESTNES
www.facebook.com/vestnespistolklubb

6058 VALDERGYA
www.vivapk.no

6151 GRSTA
www.ovpk.org

6006 ALESUND
http://idrett.speaker.no/Organisation.asp?id=65134

Pundet 8 6320 ISFJORDEN
idrett.speaker.no/organisation.asp?id=65159

6220 STRAUMGJERDE

Mobil:

Mobil:

Mobil:

Mobil:

Mobil:

Mobil:

Mobil:

95872241

97166120

91302469

92988295

95180018

97955894

91802494



